SOGEVAC DI & BI
The preferred roughing pump
for Analytical Applications
SOGEVAC BI2
Oil sealed rotary vane vacuum pumps
are being used in all areas of vacuum
engineering.
The SOGEVAC BI and DI pump models

Wide range of power cords with different
plugs to cover most requirements.
Ordering Information *  P/N
Accessories
Mobile base frame for single stage pumps
up to 65 m3/h
	 with handles and oil pan
	 with oil pan
960560WB
960331BASE
Mobile base frame for single stage pumps
up to 120 m3/h
960560WB
Noise enclosure for single stage pumps
	 up to 65 m3/h
	 up to 120 m3/h
960331NENC
960560NENC
Adapter for tubing 71241608
Hex key metric male 12 mm E6507617
Power cords - plug pump side / plug supply side
2.5 m 	 Hirschmann 	 Euro / Schuko 16 A 971457EUR
2.5 m	 Hirschmann 	 UK plug 13 A 971457GB
2.5 m	 Hirschmann 	 NEMA 6-15P 250 V 971457NEMA
2.5 m 	 Hirschmann 	 Swiss plug 10 A 971457CH
2.5 m 	 Hirschmann 	 w/o 971457WW
5 m 	 Hirschmann 	 IEC 309 16 A EK6506966
2.5 m 	 Hirschmann 	 C20 EK6510715
2.8 m 	 Hirschmann 	 Cable shoes 5 mm EK6520102
2.5 m 	 Hirschmann 	 C14 EK6510720
1.8 m 	 C19 	 NEMA 5-15P 125 V 140304
1.8 m 	 C19 	 NEMA 6-15P 250 V 140305
1.8 m 	 C19 	 Euro / Schuko 16 A 140306
1.8 m 	 C19 	 UK plug 13 A 140307
2.5 m	 C19 	 C20 E6500825
5 m	 C19 	 IEC 309 16 A E6505883
2.5 m	 C19 	 C14 EK6502798
* 	Excerpt from our line of products. Details on other motor voltages/frequencies as well as accessories and
	 maintenance materials are available upon request.
SOGEVAC pump on a mobile base frame and in a noise enclosure (from left to right)
SOGEVAC BI 11